
Plats Namn serie 1 serie 2 serie 3 serie 4 serie 5 serie 6 serie 7 Summa STM Final 1 Final 2 Final 3 Total Prispengar
1 Mattias Hällgren 47 47 49 46 46 48 45 328 S 45 48 49 470 350
2 Michael Larsson-Esko 47 45 48 49 47 45 50 331 S 46 47 45 469 300
3 Marcus Lampa 43 49 45 47 48 47 48 327 S 46 47 46 466 250
4 Mikael Bjarneskans 48 47 46 46 46 47 48 328 S 44 44 48 464 200
5 Lennart Rehnström 49 50 46 45 49 40 48 327 S 43 46 47 463 150
6 Joackim Norberg 48 46 47 48 46 48 45 328 S 44 45 45 462 150
7 Dario Di Leo 48 45 46 45 46 47 47 324 S 44 48 45 461 140
8 Mats Marmlind 45 47 46 48 48 49 50 333 S 44 41 43 461 140
9 Conny Bjerkeng 47 44 46 47 48 47 46 325 S 34 42 45 446 130
10 Patrik Skottke 44 42 49 49 44 48 49 325 S 325 130
11 Mattias Kunto 41 48 48 47 45 46 49 324 S 324 120
12 Frederic Kayat 45 47 42 46 48 46 49 323 S 120
13 Stefan Vennberg 44 45 47 47 49 44 46 322 B 110
14 Nikola Bokan 46 45 45 47 47 47 45 322 B 110
15 Jan Arnlund 44 48 47 49 48 43 43 322 B 110
16 Liselott Såmark 46 43 49 48 46 44 44 320 B 110
17 Lasse Myrberg 47 49 41 47 45 45 45 319 B 100
18 Richard Sideryd 46 46 43 45 43 47 48 318 B
19 Magnus Malmlund 41 43 47 44 47 50 46 318 B
20 Niklas Dabrowski 47 48 43 47 44 46 41 316 B
21 Tomas Bäverlid 44 44 47 44 46 43 47 315 B
22 Mattias Bergman 44 44 43 46 46 47 45 315 B
23 Andreas Andersson 42 44 45 46 46 47 45 315 B
24 Patrik Hammarlund 43 46 45 47 43 44 46 314 B
25 Alexis Hestell 46 42 45 45 46 47 43 314 B
26 Peter Kowalski 40 45 43 47 44 48 45 312 B
27 Ronnie Hellström 42 44 46 45 45 46 44 312 B
28 Björn Arnasson 41 43 44 45 46 44 46 309
29 Hans Lundström 42 46 48 44 43 41 45 309
30 Mattias Thunstedt 41 42 47 43 42 46 47 308
31 Mikael Grip 44 44 44 40 41 48 45 306
32 Zlad Hanna 47 43 46 44 40 46 40 306
33 Mikael Lindberg 40 43 42 45 46 45 43 304
34 Jan Stener 40 40 47 45 42 43 46 303
35 Christer Östlund 43 37 43 43 44 45 47 302
36 Björn Westerlund 44 47 36 41 45 45 44 302
37 Oluwafunso Taiwo 41 43 41 42 39 47 47 300
38 Björn Hellström 44 42 38 43 43 45 45 300
39 Lars Adolfsson 36 46 43 43 41 45 45 299
40 Carl Vogelfors 42 47 44 44 42 40 40 299
41 Jimmy Olsson 43 40 46 41 37 44 47 298
42 Adam Ström 45 41 39 39 46 42 46 298
43 Torbjörn Wulff 45 44 40 43 44 44 38 298
44 Henrik Otterbeck 45 46 37 40 45 39 45 297
45 Hans Trondsson 42 41 43 35 47 46 42 296
46 Kim Nelisse 43 42 42 38 43 44 43 295
47 Göran Berglund 40 39 41 40 42 45 46 293
48 Anders Hansson 40 42 45 42 40 42 41 292
49 Johan Morling 45 39 40 40 44 38 45 291
50 Kenneth Borg 40 42 47 43 42 35 42 291
51 Branislav Krsmanovic 43 46 42 38 42 40 40 291
52 Emil Jancovic 36 46 41 39 42 42 44 290
53 Arturo Miranda 41 40 42 39 40 45 42 289
54 Christer Bermar 37 44 35 45 43 43 42 289
55 Henrik Carnborg 41 40 39 40 43 39 45 287
56 Pekka Kyrtölä 44 40 41 42 41 42 37 287
57 Olle Gustafsson 42 41 38 38 39 41 45 284
58 Johan Andersson 44 39 31 42 43 44 41 284
59 Fredrik Åhman 42 45 41 37 43 41 35 284
60 Anders Eriksson 39 41 41 44 37 43 38 283
61 Björn Undén 42 36 44 43 42 38 38 283
62 Urban Nordlander 42 39 38 42 39 43 39 282
63 Christer Melin 42 34 39 40 39 43 41 278
64 Jonas Nilsson 42 36 36 38 42 43 39 276
65 Mats Lodén 41 30 44 42 33 38 42 270
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66 Tom Jansson 40 44 30 35 35 38 41 263
67 Johan Eklundh 33 35 42 46 37 44 26 263
68 Morgan Siljeholm 41 33 25 26 43 36 36 240

Lagresultat

summa totalt
PK Svea
Mattias Hällgren 328
Mikael Larsson-Esko 331
Marcus Lampa 327 986

Sth polisen
Lennart Rehnström 327
Mattias Thunstedt 308
Tomas Bäverlid 315 950

ACPK 1
Joackim Norberg 328
Göran Berglund 293
Ronnie Hellström 312 933

Mälarhöjden
Jimmy Olsson 298
Patrik Hammarlund 314
Jan Stener 303 915

Gripen PK
Niklas Dabrovski 316
Mikael Grip 306
Anders Hansson 292 914

ACPK 2
Henrik Otterbeck 297
Christer Melin 278
Arturo Miranda 289 864



Prispengar


